Memoright M1000 Series
e-MMC 4.41 Embedded Flash Memory
Part Number: MREMK1A****O*ACB00
Product Specification
Version 0.2
Summary
This document serves as reference basis for e-MMC M1000 Series Multimedia Card technical characteristics
and helps you choose Memoright NAND Flash storage solution.

l
20
7. Ordering Information
Table 6. Ordering Information
Capacity Part Number Description
2GB MREMK1A002GOCACB00 2 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
4GB MREMK1A004GOCACB00 4 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
8GB MREMK1A008GOBACB00 8 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
16GB MREMK1A016GOAACB00 16 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
32GB MREMK1A032GOAACB00 32 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
64GB MREMK1A064GOAACB00 64 GB MLC ,M1000 e-MMC 4.41 embedded flash memory,
169 ball, BGA, 14mm x 18mm, B-temp solution.
Mem
ori
gh